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Dateof poiooi - MORTGAGORS = GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES ' RS S R
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i 1 ! : £ E H
. 1897 1897 | Cannon =~ . C. G. et al Satisfied. . Reuben Sudduth . NN.169 . 40, .00- 62 A. Adj. Mosteller, Keller/.
182 1882 . . " . C. M. . Satisfied. . 8. J. Douthit- M. ., P 400 . 996. 67- 136 A, Wat. Horse Cr.
.1907 1907 " .. Ellen : , . C. T. Spencer . S88.498 . 56. 00- Lot near City.
11909 1909 "  Ellen ‘ _ . Caroline T. Spencer . WWW 495 = 25. 00- Lot Queen St. IR
.1910 1910 . . " . Ellen | Sa"ti's‘ﬁ’eg, . . Caroline T. Spencer 6. 97 . 45. 00-2 Lots Queen St. near Cityd | _
: ’ e ; : }
: ; gmrags R? Bates ~
01911 1911 " . Ellen . RMC _ . H. X. Townes, Atty. . 15.103 . 150. 00~ 2 Lots Queen St. near City. |._
1913 1913 " . Ellen , . G. A. Bulst 26 125 135. 00- Lot Queen St. near City. |
;1913 1913 " : i ‘Elle:n . Satisfied . Lipscombe~Russell Cos . 31 653  60. 00~ 2 Lots Queen St. ~
: , ; : Limits.
. 1905 1905 . " , . Ellen S. . : . Caroline T. Spencer . FFFP 34 . 25. 35- 24/100 A. Just beyond City/ |-
,‘ . ' ; ‘ Keller et al.
/1889 1889 " - H. C, , X ~ B. L. Burnetj: ; Z 346 300, 00~ 50% A. Adj. Mosteller,/ .
1907 1907 " j , J. A _ . L, Abercrombie ..QQQ 108 - 4000, 00- 2 ILots Ft. Inn. _ .
119101910 " Satisfied . Je Eo . . Planters Sav. Bank . ZZZ. 27 . 325. 00- Tract Oneal Tp. B
1910 1910 . " - Batisfied = [ J. L. . . Planters Sav. Bank 2ZZ 26 . 100, 00~ 7% A. Chick Spgse. Tpe _ |
.1911 1911 . " ~ Satisfied | J. L. . _ Cherokee Sav. Bank . 19 224 106 75- Lot near Greer, S. G. | _
L1912 1933, . . . Je Le , . Fanmnie M, Few ; 30 2 98. 30- Lot Greer, S. Co . _ __ |
: : . ;é i :
2191319013, . " Satisfied | J. Le ; . ... . Je. Frank Epps, Atty, _ é 84,1385 ; 6l1s4 20~ Tract Chick Spgs. Tpe . |
; ‘ ‘ i ’ i i
| ; | | “
GG S—— i P U . ; e i d ﬁ . !
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Date of : : , : ; :
f Dateof MORTGAGORS GIVEN NAMES  GIVEN NAMES ' GIVEN NAMES , A :
;E;clzc:lu Record | pAMILY NAMES ABCDEFGH IJKLMNO PORSTUVWXYZ MORTGAGEES Book  Page - Amount " BRIEF DESCRIPTION | l

i , ‘ James R, Bates | : ‘
1913 1913, Cannon . RMC . Je Le R . Peoples Bank Greer . 34 188 108, 75- 6 A. near Greer, S. C.
| s W. W. Turner. .
| 1895 1895 " . . Satisflea J. T. . A. B. Pennington . KK .377. 20. 30- 34% A. Adj. J. P. D111 &/ . —

_“Qﬁgzw,1897fj " Satisfiled J. T. et al . Reuben Sudduth . NN 169. 40. 00~ 62 A. Adj. Mosteller, et al.

i ; ' s i N. .
| 1897 1898, " : o . d. Te _ .. William Mitchell . 00 126, 22, 22- 34 A./side Jordan Rd,
‘ ; et al, See GGG. 535.

1900 .1900, . " . | .do Tandy .~ = M. G. Conyers .. UU 232 60. 00~ 75 A. Adj. W. W. Turner, /

_ 1902 | 1903 " | . 3, Tandy . M. G. Conyers . YY. 373. 42, 75- 62 A. My interest in Highland/

| 11905 = 1905 i _ * T W L . H. C. Cannon . ITTI = 30. 144. 00~ 14-2/3 A. S. Tyger River.

11910 ~1910 " _ | J. W. - ~ J. L. Cannon . 14 214 100. 00- 28 A. S. Tyger River,

/1886 1886, " .Satisfied . James A. . . Sallie F. Earle, et al . V. 112. 414. 05- 663 A. Ft. Inn, 64-9/10 &/

11887 1887, " ;Satisfied | James A. . David B. Sloan , . W. 303.1500. 00~ 2-83/10 A. Ft. Inn. .
l | in & near Ft. Inn. S. C. '

11896 ' 1896, " Satisfied  Jas. A. _ ‘George A. Norwood . LL 249 600, 00~ 150 & 4=1/5 & 70 A« & 1 Lat/
! ' in & near Ft. Inn.
11896 1896 " Satisfied | Jas. A. .. Gity Natl. Bank of G. . LL 250 4546. 35- 150-&¢ 1/5 & 70 A, & 1 Lot/.

11909 . 1909. . " | .Satisfied . Jas. A. . . D. D. Davenport . UUU . 271.4000.. 00~ 2 Lots Ft. Inn. S. C.

b!lal21912 B ‘Satisfied . James A. . . Planters S av. Bank . 25. 70. 250. 00~ # A. Chick Spgs. Tp. SR '
: : X. Mosteller & Chick Spgs. Rds.‘;:

1880 2880 . . " . . Jesse W. _  N.A.H21 - . K. 612. 150. 00- 19,900 sq. ft. Greer, mear/. . -

|1880 | 1880 " Satisfied . Jesse We . . W.T. Shumate hwmwmwWWWQWW,Luwlzs‘wlas,.zcs 528%10_A~.Greer‘»w,ww RS S —

: L | | > I
; i i H
1 ¥ ,! A I ! it
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ABCDEFGH
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~ Satisfied

Satisfied
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Satisfiled
Satisfied
Sétisfiéd
;Satiéfiéd

Satiafled

Satisfied

Satisflied

Satisfied

Satisfied

z

Satisfied

GIVEN, NAMES

IJKLMNO

. Josse W.

Jesse W.
Jesse W,
Jesse W.
Jesse W,
Jesse W.
Jesse W,
Jesse W.
Jesse W,
Jesse W,
Jesse W.

Jesse W.

Jesse W.

Jesse W.
Jesse W,

L. Fo_ ..

GIVEN NAMES .
PQRSTUVWXYZ:

James E,

MORTGAGEES _

W. A. Hill

H. C., Cannon

W. B,

Jde Te Nix

J. Ts Nix

Tweetie Hillhouse

A. B. Pennington

J. T. Nix

Je Te Nix
Burglss Bros,
Burgiss Bros.

Re Y. Hollams

Burgess Bros.

Patterason

Green & Son

i

P, D. &.J. D. Gilreath |

H, T. Cook

4 Book

Page

439 .
221
208
569 .
76 .

281

76 .

.129@
199 .
849
1105
603 .

753 .

41.

122 |

350,

Amount; .

300.
600,
240,
614.
275.
286,
150,
315,
185.
240,
120,

3004

498,

361,
6004

.60,

00~ 12 A. Greer.
00~ 200 8q. ft.

00« 1 Lot Greer.,

00~ 5-8/10 A. near Air Line RR.|.

76=- % A. Greer.
65~ 3 A. Greer.
00~ 2% A. Greer.

00~ 2 A. Greer.

98- 9'% A. & 1% A. & 8 A, Greer, .

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Greer,

77 - 9% A. 1# A.&8 A. Greer,

00~ 1 A. Greer.

00~ 1 A. Greer.

84~ 9% A. 8 & 15 A. Greor. .

23- 74 A. Greer.,

00~ 2 Tracta.mygarmRiven-“M“*w.

OO- 45 Leach St. City. .
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MORTGAGORS

GIVEN NAMES

GIVEN NAMES

‘Date of Date of ' GIVEN NAMES : |
| Execu- Recf;rd | FAMILY NAMES ABCDEFGH IJKLMNO PQRSTUVWXYZ MORTGAGEES Book Page Amount BRIEF DESCRIPTION l
..1904 1904 Camnon . . Lafayette . Caroline T. Spencer _PFPP 71  75. 00~ Lot Jenkins St. 3}
_j;ggg_lgos . " Lafayette Julia D. Charles .. GGG 143 150, 00~ Lot Jenkins St. |
i :
1887 1887 | " Mary C. . Cely Bros. X 203 . 112. 13- 130 A. % Interest.
? : Rds.
11880 11880 | " _Satisfied  Nosh . S. J. Douthit, M. L 492 . 255. 00- 94 A. Buncormbe & Rutherford/
j - Strange, Est. of G.W.King, et al.
11880 1880 " Satisfied Nosh S. J. Douthit, M. L 519 372. 50- 100 A. Adj. Lands Chas./
31851j1881; " _Satisfied Nosh Leroy Duncan N 399 870, 00- 29 A. A. & C. Alr Line R.R{
: " _'- - - - . ! . P. M . 4 - - ) So ® l%
1866 ?\18663 Cancelled -7 J oore, CEGD AA 1 ,8,‘? 126. 87~ 42 A _ Tyger, Deed Bk. g
| 1 : » Jemes R.Bstes ;
1914 11914 " *E. D. _RMC _ Citizens B. & L., Asan., 48 7 3504 00~ 8 A. Greer, S. C.
' ? | -
1914 1914 " Ellen .8akigfigd Lena Puckett. 37 211 . 1104 75- 2 Lots Queen St. City. -
| James He. Bates ‘ ; | .
1914%1914 N " Ellen ~ RNC eencelleq - G+ Ae Buist 45 2, 440, 00~ 2 Lots Queen St. City. o
é " James R.Bates ‘
11915 1014 | ! . Ja Le RMC Bank of Clyde 37. 27 . 1204 00= Tract Chick Springs Tp.
! | " ;
1914 1914 ) .Je Le cSatpisfied . J. J. MoSwain 17.393 . 250. 00~ Tract near Greer, Chick Spgs/ :
? " James R.Bgtes | Greers
Septed 1916 Cgﬁcgile 5 - HuC Planters Sav. Bank 2272107 ; 48,04 00-Lot Connecticutt Ave. near/
‘ . Jagees R.Bates i :
Npve5 1918-: 000" .. As Be eMc - .. _ ... I. F. Reese L?ﬁ,lgﬁ.,l§5?§M997W§3$;ALWQn§§l_Tngk‘ , P _
Cancel%ed - : ; _
apr,28 1910 n A. P. ﬂﬁﬂes Batep W. A. Chendler 74 214, 800 00- Lot Buncombe St. o N
| . i i
i { o N :
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! ? ! L ‘ Cancelled : ' ’ ’
; ; ; James R.Bates Assn. : f . St. & Mills Ave.
Oct.14 1919% Cannon | | Belva McD. . . lé{MC Tieq Mechanics P. B. & L. . 76 .104. 5000, 00- Lot 9 Blk. E. Cor, Ladson/|--
. : encelle : :
‘ o JBKBS R.Bates ; : ;
Dec. 6 1919 " L , . Ne Mo . . Jd+.A. Cannon \ . 80 145, 840, 00~ 8 Lots near Greer. .
‘ Cancelled : ; ‘ OLE R
i " ~ i e ames R Bates ) o '
Dec.12 1919 ] N, . RMC W, o f 2 s 00- . e -
f Lo Uanceiled . M. Ellison ; 79 . 293. 2900f 00 Lop Cemetery St. Greer
: ' ; 1 James R.Bates 1 :
May 10 1921, " ; . E« Do Mrs. gMC = . Farmers Bank & Trust Go. 106 . 76. 60, 00=- 6 A. Greer.
b ; . ancelled
j j : ” i James R.Bates Assn. f
Jan. 2 1923 " i . Ae Py RMC . . . Mechanics Po B. & L./ . 99 .254. 4500, 00~ Lot Stone Ave. -
3:00 PM / o ,{ | |
Oct. 21 1925 " . May F. _Tryon Dev. Co. 0169 . 14 . 1100, 00= Lots 1530 & 1531 Lake Lanidr
: ‘ Cancelled ) st -
) ‘ ' o Jialter. Moon ‘ * .
Feb.10 1927, . A. Poet al Cmccelled o . Sarah NcI. N. Key . 188 . 105 . 4500, 00~ Part ILots 2 & 3 near River/ .-
‘ ; an : \
J.Ben Watkins j : -
Dec. 28 1928 u j . A. B. Co. Aud.Act.RMC . T« W. Moore .210 . 75, 200, 00- 11% A. Oneal Tp. e
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